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DIMENSIONS

LEAD TIME

brickspice

STAINED OAK

whitewashnatural

white

teal petal

cerused

ivory

celadon

brown

dune

pine

forest

grey

cool greylight grey

cocoaolive custom (+$200)

zebra

dove

ochre

ebony

sky

PAINTED OAK

SIZE

SHOWN IN

PRICE

PLEASE INQUIRE

SEE WEBSITE

VALS

18” W • 30” H

GREY

SMALL
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SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICALHINGING SIDE MAINTENANCEINTERIOR

Left
Right

Wipe clean with soft, damp
cloth. Avoid harsh cleaners.

Provided by others.1 fixed shelf
3 adjustable shelves
Wood interior — finish
matches exterior frame.
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FRONT VIEW (EXTERIOR)

FRAME PROFILE

FRONT VIEW (INTERIOR) SIDE VIEW

13

18

3025
51

4

17

17

29

4 112

1-1/2

2 
1 2"

VALS (small)

TOP VIEW


